ESTADO DO TOCANTINS
FUNDACAO UNIRG , ,
RELAGAO DE PAGAMENTOS POR CONTA BANCARIA NO PERIODO DE 06/07/2011 A
06/07/2011

Dotagéo

EMPEN

HO

ORDEM DE PAGTO

Numem|

Data

Valor

Ne

Data | Valor Liquido |

Cheque

Fornecedor

001/0794-3 BB - BANCO DO BRASIL S/A.
10.525-2 TAXAS

20

1505

01/07/2011

413,00

Iy

06/07/2011 8,40

BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

TOTAL 8,40

001/0794-3 BB - BANCO DO BRASIL S/A.
18.996-0 RECRE - C/C 18.996-0

20

1504

01/07/2011

4.968,50

S

06/07/2011 125,00

BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

TOTAL 125,00

001/0794-3 BB - BANCO DO BRASIL S/A.

6.970-1 MENSALIDADE
0 0| 26/09/2011 0,00[ 3805| 06/07/2011 119.281,53 Desp.Extra-CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
0 0| 26/09/2011 0,00[ 3806| 06/07/2011 3.549,56 Desp.Extra-BANCO BMG S/A
0 0| 26/09/2011 0,00[ 3807| 06/07/2011 9.302,32 Desp.Extra-BANCO BMC S/A
0 0| 26/09/2011 0,00| 3808| 06/07/2011 7.939,24 Desp.Extra-BANCO DO BRASIL S/A
0 0| 26/09/2011 0,00[ 3809 06/07/2011 9.648,14 Desp.Extra-BRASILCARD
0 0| 26/09/2011 0,00{ 3810 06/07/2011 6.630,73 Desp.Extra-HSBC - BANK BRASIL S.A
0 0] 26/09/2011 0,00 3811| 06/07/2011 6.089,45 Desp.Extra-APUG - ASSOCIACAO DOS P. UNIV. GURUPI
0 0] 26/09/2011 0,00 3812| 06/07/2011 3.799,75 Desp.Extra-ASAUNIRG - ASSOC. DOS SERV. DA FUND. U
0 0] 26/09/2011 0,00 3813| 06/07/2011 367,00 Desp.Extra-UNICLUB-CLUB DOS SER. PUB. MUNIC. DE G
0 0] 26/09/2011 0,00 3814| 06/07/2011 16.167,36 Desp.Extra-FUNDACAO UNIRG
0 0] 26/09/2011 0,00 3815| 06/07/2011 3.149,91 Desp.Extra-APUG - ASSOCIACAO DOS P. UNIV. GURUPI
19 1499| 01/07/2011 10.999,97 1| 06/07/2011 10.999,97 AUDIONE MARIA CARNEIRO E OUTROS
19 1500( 01/07/2011 9.683,33 1| 06/07/2011 9.683,33 ALISSON REGES MOREIRA GONCALVES E OUTROS
20 1503| 01/07/2011 21.904,80 4] 06/07/2011 480,80 BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

TOTAL 207.089,09

104/0793-0 CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL

531-4 FOPAG
6 1441| 29/06/2011 19.557,26 1| 06/07/2011 19.557,26 ALLAN KARDEC LEITE GOMES E OUTROS
7 1442| 29/06/2011 8.028,30 1| 06/07/2011 8.028,30 AUGUSTO HENRIQUE BAYMA GOMES E OUTROS

TOTAL 27.585,56

FUNDACAO UNIRG
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